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Ginnie Paterson
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John Innes
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Advanced 10th
Brenna Brown

Semester

1
1
1
2

NN - -

1&2

NN -

1&2

NN = -

Book List for 2025-2026

Valley Catholic High School

English Books

Book

The Essential Odyssey
Fellowship of the Ring
Return of the King

Much Ado About Nothing

Fahrenheit 451

The Essential Odyssey
Vocab Workbook Level E
The House on Mango Street
Much Ado About Nothing
Princess Bride

Ender’s Game

Nine Tailors

Born a Crime

Shoe Dog

Elements of Style (Strunk & White)

Ender’s Game

A Midsummer Night's Dream

Born a Crime

The Leavers

Elements of Style (Strunk & White)

All Quiet on the Western Front
Purple Hibiscus

Frankenstein

Klara and the Sun

ISBN

978-0872208995
978-0547928210
978-0547928197

978-0743482752

978-1451673319
978-0872208995
978-0821580103
978-0679734772
978-0743482752
978-0156035217

978-1250773029
978-0156658997
978-0399588198
978-1501135927
978-0205309023

978-1250773029
978-1501146213
978-0399588198
978-1616208042
978-0205309023

978-0449213940
978-1616202415
978-0553212471
978-0593311295



11th
Abby Groh

AP Eng. 11
Abby Groh

English 12
Ginnie Paterson

AP English 12
Brenna Brown

Just Mercy

The Book Thief

The Things They Carried
Catcher in the Rye
Ready Player One

Just Mercy

The Things They Carried

The Book Thief

Persepolis

Narrative of the Life of Frederick Douglass
Columbine (summer reading)

Man's Search for Meaning
1984

Life of Pi

Hamlet

Wuthering Heights
Never Let Me Go
Chronicle of a Death Foretold

Hamlet
A Swim in a Pond in the Rain (summer
reading)

Math Books

978-0812984965
978-0375842207
978-0618706419
978-0316769174
978-0307887443

978-0812984965
978-0618706419
978-0375842207
978-0375714573
979-8749503234
979-8300042936

978-08070-14295
978-0451524-935
978-0156027328
978-0743477123

978-0141439556
978-1400078776
978-1400034710
978-0743477123

978-1984856029

Course Book ISBN
Algebra Copy of book provided for student use
Algebra I, Algebra IIA Copy of book provided for student use
Geometry Copy of book provided for student use
Pre-Cal, Pre-Cal A Copy of book provided for student use
AP Calculus | Copy of book provided for student use
AP Calculus Il Copy of book provided for student use

AP Statistics

Copy of book provided for student use




Course

Religion Books

Book

ISBN

Intro to Religion (Grade 9)

Salvation History (Grade 10)

Catholic Social Teaching
World Religions
Relationships

Advanced Theology/Ethics

The Catholic Faith Handbook
Revelation and The Old Testament
Tattoos On The Heart

Living Justice and Peace

World Religions (4" Ed.)

No Book

No Book

Science & Health Books

978-1599821603
978-1599829463
978-1439153154
978-1641211819
978-1599823294

Course Book ISBN
Biology CK-12: Biology for Valley Catholic (free digital book)
AP Biology Principles of Life 2nd Edition 978-1464156410
Microbiology No Book
Chemistry CK-12: Chemistry for Valley Catholic (free digital book)

Advanced Chemistry

AP Chemistry

Physics

AP Physics |

AP Physics C

Anatomy and Physiology
Environmental Science
Forensics

Health | & II

PEI&II

Course

Prentice Hall Chemistry

Chemistry: The Central Science 11e (Book provided to students)
CK-12: Physics for Valley Catholic (free digital book)

College Physics for AP Courses 2e Digital Format

University Physics with Modern Physics 15™ ed.

Open Stax: Anatomy and Physiology (free digital book)

CK-12: Ecology for Valley Catholic (free digital book)

Forensic Science- fundamentals & investigations 2nd Edition

No Book

No Book

Social Studies Books

Book

978-0132512107

978-1951693302
978-0135159552

978-1305077119

ISBN

AP Government

Global Studies

Modern Hist & Government
US History

Sociology

Hist. of Amer. West
Economics

Psychology

No Book Purchase Necessary

No Book Purchase Necessary

No Book Purchase Necessary

No Book Purchase Necessary

No Book Purchase Necessary

The Essential West: Collected Essays

No Book Purchase Necessary

MUST purchase online book membership through EdTech

978-0806146539



Technology, Music & Elective Books

Course

Books

ISBN

Art, Art Il, Adv. Art, AP Art
Creative Writing

Drama

Graphic Design

Intro Computer Science
AP Computer Science A
Leadership

Speech & Debate

TV Studies

Yearbook

Digital Photography

No Book
No Book
No Book
No Book

No Book
No Book
No Book
No Book
No Book

Online textbook purchased/billed at start of course
Online textbook purchased/billed at start of course

World Language Books

Course Book ISBN
French1 & 2 No Book
French 3 Le Petit Nicolas 978-2070612765
Spanish 1 No Book
Spanish 2 No Book
Spanish 3 No Book
Spanish 4 No Book
Spanish 5 TEMAS AP Spanish Language and Culture 978-1543301380

AP Spanish Language

TEMAS AP Spanish Language and Culture

978-1543301380



