

Book List for 2025-2026

Valley Catholic High School

English Books

Class	Semester	Book	ISBN
9th	1	The Essential Odyssey	978-0872208995
	1	Fellowship of the Ring	978-0547928210
Pat Thomas	1	Return of the King	978-0547928197
	2	Much Ado About Nothing	978-0743482752
9th	1	Fahrenheit 451	978-1451673319
Ginnie Paterson	1	The Essential Odyssey	978-0872208995
	1&2	Vocab Workbook Level E	978-0821580103
	2	The House on Mango Street	978-0679734772
	2	Much Ado About Nothing	978-0743482752
	2	Princess Bride	978-0156035217
10th	1	Ender's Game	978-1250773029
John Innes	1	Nine Tailors	978-0156658997
	2	Born a Crime	978-0399588198
	2	Shoe Dog	978-1501135927
	1&2	Elements of Style (Strunk & White)	978-0205309023
10th	1	Ender's Game	978-1250773029
Abby Groh	1	A Midsummer Night's Dream	978-1501146213
	2	Born a Crime	978-0399588198
	2	The Leavers	978-1616208042
	1&2	Elements of Style (Strunk & White)	978-0205309023
Advanced 10th	1	All Quiet on the Western Front	978-0449213940
Brenna Brown	1	Purple Hibiscus	978-1616202415
	2	Frankenstein	978-0553212471
	2	Klara and the Sun	978-0593311295

11 th	Just Mercy	978-0812984965
Abby Groh	The Book Thief	978-0375842207
	The Things They Carried	978-0618706419
	Catcher in the Rye	978-0316769174
	Ready Player One	978-0307887443
105 44		070 0040004065
AP Eng. 11	Just Mercy	978-0812984965
Abby Groh	The Things They Carried	978-0618706419
	The Book Thief	978-0375842207
	Persepolis	978-0375714573
	Narrative of the Life of Frederick Douglass	979-8749503234
	Columbine (summer reading)	979-8300042936
English 12	Man's Search for Meaning	978-08070-14295
English 12 Ginnie Paterson	Man's Search for Meaning 1984	978-08070-14295 978-0451524-935
	<u> </u>	
	1984	978-0451524-935
Ginnie Paterson	1984 Life of Pi Hamlet	978-0451524-935 978-0156027328 978-0743477123
Ginnie Paterson AP English 12	1984 Life of Pi Hamlet Wuthering Heights	978-0451524-935 978-0156027328 978-0743477123 978-0141439556
Ginnie Paterson	1984 Life of Pi Hamlet Wuthering Heights Never Let Me Go	978-0451524-935 978-0156027328 978-0743477123 978-0141439556 978-1400078776
Ginnie Paterson AP English 12	1984 Life of Pi Hamlet Wuthering Heights Never Let Me Go Chronicle of a Death Foretold	978-0451524-935 978-0156027328 978-0743477123 978-0141439556 978-1400078776 978-1400034710
Ginnie Paterson AP English 12	1984 Life of Pi Hamlet Wuthering Heights Never Let Me Go Chronicle of a Death Foretold Hamlet	978-0451524-935 978-0156027328 978-0743477123 978-0141439556 978-1400078776
Ginnie Paterson AP English 12	1984 Life of Pi Hamlet Wuthering Heights Never Let Me Go Chronicle of a Death Foretold	978-0451524-935 978-0156027328 978-0743477123 978-0141439556 978-1400078776 978-1400034710

Math Books

Course	Book	ISBN
Algebra	Copy of book provided for student use	
Algebra II, Algebra IIA	Copy of book provided for student use	
Geometry	Copy of book provided for student use	
Pre-Cal, Pre-Cal A	Copy of book provided for student use	
AP Calculus I	Copy of book provided for student use	
AP Calculus II	Copy of book provided for student use	
AP Statistics	Copy of book provided for student use	

Religion Books

Course	Book	ISBN
Intro to Religion (Grade 9)	The Catholic Faith Handbook	978-1599821603
Salvation History (Grade 10)	Revelation and The Old Testament	978-1599829463
	Tattoos On The Heart	978-1439153154
Catholic Social Teaching	Living Justice and Peace	978-1641211819
World Religions	World Religions (4 th Ed.)	978-1599823294
Relationships	No Book	
Advanced Theology/Ethics	No Book	

Science & Health Books

Course	Book	ISBN
Biology	CK-12: Biology for Valley Catholic (free digital book)	
AP Biology	Principles of Life 2nd Edition	978-1464156410
Microbiology	No Book	
Chemistry	CK-12: Chemistry for Valley Catholic (free digital book)	
Advanced Chemistry	Prentice Hall Chemistry	978-0132512107
AP Chemistry	Chemistry: The Central Science 11e (Book provided to students)	
Physics	CK-12: Physics for Valley Catholic (free digital book)	
AP Physics I	College Physics for AP Courses 2e Digital Format	978-1951693302
AP Physics C	University Physics with Modern Physics 15 th ed.	978-0135159552
Anatomy and Physiology	Open Stax: Anatomy and Physiology (free digital book)	
Environmental Science	CK-12: Ecology for Valley Catholic (free digital book)	
Forensics	Forensic Science- fundamentals & investigations 2nd Edition	978-1305077119
Health I & II	No Book	
PE I & II	No Book	

Social Studies Books

Course	Book	ISBN
AP Government	No Book Purchase Necessary	
Global Studies	No Book Purchase Necessary	
Modern Hist & Government	No Book Purchase Necessary	
US History	No Book Purchase Necessary	
Sociology	No Book Purchase Necessary	
Hist. of Amer. West	The Essential West: Collected Essays	978-0806146539
Economics	No Book Purchase Necessary	
Psychology	MUST purchase online book membership through EdTech	

Technology, Music & Elective Books

Course	Books	ISBN
Art, Art II, Adv. Art, AP Art	No Book	
Creative Writing	No Book	
Drama	No Book	
Graphic Design	No Book	
Intro Computer Science	Online textbook purchased/billed at start of course	
AP Computer Science A	Online textbook purchased/billed at start of course	
Leadership	No Book	
Speech & Debate	No Book	
TV Studies	No Book	
Yearbook	No Book	
Digital Photography	No Book	

World Language Books

Course	Book	ISBN
French 1 & 2	No Book	
French 3	Le Petit Nicolas	978-2070612765
Spanish 1	No Book	
Spanish 2	No Book	
Spanish 3	No Book	
Spanish 4	No Book	
Spanish 5	TEMAS AP Spanish Language and Culture	978-1543301380
AP Spanish Language	TEMAS AP Spanish Language and Culture	978-1543301380